Target Capability Leads
2011 Homeland Security Grant

Mass Care & Sheltering
Patricia Snead Patricia.snead@dss.virginia.gov  Virginia Dept. of Social Services

Implementing the National Infrastructure Protection Plan
Mike McAllister Mike.mcallister@governor.virginia.gov Secretary for Veterans Affairs & Homeland Security 

Interoperable Communications
Chris McIntosh Chris.mcintosh@governor.virginia.gov  Secretary for Veterans Affairs & Homeland Security 
State Interoperability Executive Committee
http://www.interoperability.virginia.gov/Governance/ExecutiveCommittee/ListSIECMembers.cfm 

Law Enforcement Operations
Sam Hoffman Sam.hoffman@dcjs.virginia.gov VA Dept. of Criminal Justice Services
Law Enforcement HS Advisory Committee

Statewide Exercise and Training Programs
Ken Clark Ken.clark@vdem.virginia.gov Virginia Dept. of Emergency Management

Emergency Medical Services – Local Data Systems
Amanda Davis Amanda.davis@vdh.virginia.gov Virginia Dept. of Health

Citizen Preparedness
Bob Spieldenner – Ready VA Bob.spieldenner@vdem.virginia.gov 
Linda Rubin - VDEM Citizen Preparedness Linda.rubin@vdem.virginia.gov 
Virginia Dept. of Emergency Management

Intelligence Sharing Dissemination
Lee Miller Lee.miller@vsp.virginia.gov – VA State Police

Planning
Ted Costin Ted.costin@vdem.virginia.gov  - VA Dept. of Emergency Management
CBRNE
Greg Britt Greg.britt@vdem.virginia.gov – VA Dept. of Emergency Management

